Council Decision (EU) 2019/2106 of 21 November 2019 on the position to be taken, on behalf of the European Union, within the Joint Committee established by the Agreement between the European Union and the Swiss Confederation on the linking of their greenhouse gas emissions trading systems, as regards the amendment of Annexes I and II to the Agreement

Article 1 The position to be taken, on behalf of the Union,...
This Decision shall enter into force on the date of...
Signature

APPENDIX

" ANNEX I ESSENTIAL CRITERIA A. Essential criteria for stationary...

Changes to legislation: There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision (EU) 2019/2106. (See end of Document for details)

- **(1)** OJ L 322, 7.12.2017, p. 3.
- (2) Council Decision (EU) 2017/2240 of 10 November 2017 on the signing, on behalf of the Union, and provisional application of the Agreement between the European Union and the Swiss Confederation on the linking of their greenhouse gas emissions trading systems (OJ L 322, 7.12.2017, p. 1).
- (3) Council Decision (EU) 2018/219 of 23 January 2018 on the conclusion of the Agreement between the European Union and the Swiss Confederation on the linking of their greenhouse gas emissions trading systems (OJ L 43, 16.2.2018, p. 1).

Changes to legislation:

There are currently no known outstanding effects for the Council Decision (EU) 2019/2106.